
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2013年美术一分一档表

备    注

286      1        1

285      2        3

284      6        9

283      2       11

282      4       15

281      1       16

280      7       23

279     10       33

278     12       45

277     11       56

276     17       73

275     31      104

274     36      140

273     16      156

272     23      179

271     36      215

270     53      268

269     56      324

268     40      364

267     54      418

266     80      498

265     77      575

264     86      661

263     71      732

262     75      807

261    131      938

260    188     1126

259    135     1261

258     95     1356

257    124     1480

256    183     1663

255    237     1900

254    192     2092

253    147     2239
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252    129     2368

251    234     2602

250    294     2896

249    253     3149

248    198     3347

247    211     3558

246    286     3844

245    375     4219

244    335     4554

243    245     4799

242    216     5015

241    305     5320

240    442     5762

239    433     6195

238    287     6482

237    246     6728

236    386     7114

235    437     7551

234    482     8033

233    341     8374

232    285     8659

231    375     9034

230    484     9518

229    476     9994

228    337    10331

227    314    10645

226    356    11001

225    506    11507

224    481    11988

223    313    12301

222    302    12603

221    412    13015

220    523    13538

219    496    14034
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218    330    14364

217    292    14656

216    415    15071

215    463    15534

214    439    15973

213    296    16269

212    266    16535

211    377    16912

210    449    17361

209    351    17712

208    246    17958

207    253    18211

206    301    18512

205    349    18861

204    269    19130

203    212    19342

202    200    19542

201    268    19810

200    277    20087
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